
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00434

08/24/2
022

BLEDSOE, SHANE 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLEDSOE, SHANE ANDREW

ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE 
OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00124

08/24/2
022

HORTON, JACOB 
ALLEN Defendant

HORTON, STEPHANIE 
MICHELLE vs. HORTON, 
JACOB ALLEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00124

08/24/2
022

HORTON, STEPHANIE 
MICHELLE Plaintiff

HORTON, STEPHANIE 
MICHELLE vs. HORTON, 
JACOB ALLEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00123

08/24/2
022

JANTZ, EMILY ANN Plaintiff
JANTZ, EMILY ANN vs. JANTZ,
MATTHEW JAMES

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00123

08/24/2
022

JANTZ, MATTHEW 
JAMES Defendant

JANTZ, EMILY ANN vs. JANTZ,
MATTHEW JAMES

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00070

08/24/2
022

MCHENRY, PAIGE Plaintiff MCHENRY, PAIGE vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00070

08/24/2
022

MINOR CHILD Plaintiff MCHENRY, PAIGE vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00070

08/24/2
022

MOYER, MAIA RAYE 
LAUREN Plaintiff

MCHENRY, PAIGE vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00070

08/24/2
022

NAME CHANGE OF Plaintiff MCHENRY, PAIGE vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00435

08/24/2
022

ROUGHFACE, BRANDON 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROUGHFACE, BRANDON 
CHARLES

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00279

08/24/2
022

SPEARS, TIMOTHY 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPEARS, TIMOTHY MICHAEL

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B AGAINST 
A PREGNANT WOMAN (MISD)
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