Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00434	08/24/2 022	BLEDSOE, SHANE ANDREW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLEDSOE, SHANE ANDREW	ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00124	08/24/2 022	HORTON, JACOB ALLEN Defendant	HORTON, STEPHANIE MICHELLE vs. HORTON, JACOB ALLEN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00124	08/24/2 022	HORTON, STEPHANIE MICHELLE Plaintiff	HORTON, STEPHANIE MICHELLE vs. HORTON, JACOB ALLEN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00123	08/24/2 022	JANTZ, EMILY ANN Plaintiff	JANTZ, EMILY ANN vs. JANTZ, MATTHEW JAMES	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00123	08/24/2 022	JANTZ, MATTHEW JAMES Defendant	JANTZ, EMILY ANN vs. JANTZ, MATTHEW JAMES	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00070	08/24/2 022	MCHENRY, PAIGE Plaintiff	MCHENRY, PAIGE vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00070	08/24/2 022	MINOR CHILD Plaintiff	MCHENRY, PAIGE vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00070	08/24/2 022	MOYER, MAIA RAYE LAUREN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	MCHENRY, PAIGE vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00070	08/24/2 022	NAME CHANGE OF Plaintiff	MCHENRY, PAIGE vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00435	08/24/2 022	ROUGHFACE, BRANDON CHARLES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROUGHFACE, BRANDON CHARLES	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00279	08/24/2 022	SPEARS, TIMOTHY MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPEARS, TIMOTHY MICHAEL	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B AGAINST A PREGNANT WOMAN (MISD)